LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)
02.11.2025

Epreuves
' _— CADETS FCM -
v | (+20pts) BERTHE Anna (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS
v/ (+30pts) COUAIS Raphaelle (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v/ #17pts) DOLBEAU Maelle (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
v/ (+10pts) FONTANAY Isaee (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
v/ (+30pts) FONTANAY Leona (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
v/ (+10pts) HEDOUIN Mia (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v (+20pts) MARTIN Angele (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB MAYEN
v/ opts) MILHAU Victorine (14, NOR) AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO
v/ (+30pts) SICARD Sara (14, NOR) USM BLAINVILLAISE
v/ (+30pts) TILLOU Marianne (14, NOR) AVANT GARDE CAEN
q | JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
| v | (+20pts) BLANCHET Ambre (14, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE
v/ (+27pts) FONTAINE Leana (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
v/ (+0pts) LECONTE Juliette (14, NOR) GIBERVILLAISE
v
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

LESOURD Mathilde (14, NOR)

LEVAQUE Marion (14, NOR)

NADEAU Anita (14, NOR)

PAUGER Lizea (14, NOR)

RAYMOND Clemence (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

CHEVALIER Lou Maelle (14, NOR)

QUERON Maely (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D

GERMAIN Elodie (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

QUERON Maely (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

PAUGER Lizea (14, NOR)

CADETS MCM

ALLIES Nathan (14, NOR)

BEAUMEL Timeo (14, NOR)

BERTHE Hugo (14, NOR)

BLONDEL Eliott (14, NOR)

BOBA Emmanuel (14, NOR)

BOUSSER Noah (14, NOR)

CORDIER Paul (14, NOR)

DEMACON Marceau (14, NOR)

FERON Noe (14, NOR)

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J.C.FALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

GALLOIS Mathis (14, NOR)
GERMAIN Elouan (14, NOR)
GOSSELIN Noa (14, NOR)
HOYEZ Anakin (14, NOR)
HURE Evan (14, NOR)
MARTIN Auguste (14, NOR)
MAUVIEL Lucas (14, NOR)
MONCHAU Aurelien (14, NOR)
PITEL Noe (14, NOR)
POTIER Clement (14, NOR)
REPKA David (14, NOR)
RONDEAU Raphael (14, NOR)
SAIF Alexandre (14, NOR)
VERON Ewan (14, NOR)

VIGNON Elliot (14, NOR)

CADETS M 1D
BARTHE PAOLI Antoine (14, NOR)
SLAWINSKI Hugues (14, NOR)

ZEMMOUR Younes (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AISSOU Hicham (14, NOR)
BALZAC Romain (14, NOR)
BOISSIERES Marius (14, NOR)
BRION Jonathan (14, NOR)

CETINKAYA Ozan (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C.FALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

LA BUTTE CAEN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C.FALAISIEN

US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

LA BUTTE CAEN

ELAN JUDO CLUB DE L ODON

US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS

USM BLAINVILLAISE
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(+20pts) DE CLOSETS Alexandre (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

(+40pts) DENIS Hugo (14, NOR) CORMELLES JUDO

+10pts) DENIS Romain (14, NOR) CORMELLES JUDO

#+30pts) FIHMI Khelil (14, NOR) FRENOUVILLE JUDO CLUB
+27pts) FORTIN Jules (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS
(+30pts) FREMONT Benjamin (14, NOR) A.J..Q. CAEN

+s0pts) GALET Flavien (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB MAYEN

+opts) GESLIN Thomas (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY
(+20pts) GIARD Antoine (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY
+opts) JALOUX Marek (14, NOR) ELAN JUDO CLUB DE L ODON
(+30pts) MARGUERITTE Enzo (14, NOR) CORMELLES JUDO

#+27pts) MARIE Nicolas (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
+20pts) PATRON Nolan (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
+40pts) PIVETEAU Nathan (14, NOR) US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS
+30pts) RENARD Alexis (14, NOR) GIBERVILLAISE

+10pts) REPKA Adrien (14, NOR) LA BUTTE CAEN

+10pts) ROGER Clement (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN

(+30pts) RONDEAU Mathys (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
+27pts) SAINT AUBIN Teddy (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
+17pts) SOLLIER Natan (14, NOR) JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES
+10pts) SOPHIE Jeremy (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB MAYEN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

(+10pts) GUENON Leo (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
(+30pts) LABBE William (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
+10pts) LACOUR Jerome (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

(+20pts) LECHARTIER Kylian (14, NOR) AVANT GARDE CAEN
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JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
#+27pts) ANGOT Maxime (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN

(+10pts) MONTFORT Tanguy (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

(+20pts) COSTARD Anthony (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
+10pts) FONTANAY Frederic (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
+10pts) HELAINE Arnaud (14, NOR) A.J.LQ. CAEN

(+20pts) LEBOURSIER Oliver (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
+10pts) MARIE Nicolas (14, NOR) EST JUDO TROARN
(+20pts) NOLBERT Bertrand (14, NOR) JC HONFLEURAIS

+opts) RUA Franky (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
+27pts) SAULNIER Damien (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
+20pts) SUQUET Bertrand (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

+10pts) DAUSSE Bruno (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

+10pts) DE ZUTTER Stephane (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN
RATTRAPAGE N°5

+opts) REPKA David (14, NOR) LA BUTTE CAEN

+10pts) RONDEAU Raphael (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
RATTRAPAGE N°7

+10pts) MARGUERITTE Enzo (14, NOR) CORMELLES JUDO

+opts) PIVETEAU Nathan (14, NOR) US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS
RATTRAPAGE N°8

+opts) AISSOU Hicham (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO



